employed in Teton County for two years and the other for four years, would be assigned four (4) points. 

A. Employment  

At least one member of a household must be employed full-time in Teton County at a local business. 
Full-time employment is defined as at least one thousand five hundred sixty (1,560) hours per year or an 
average of at least thirty (30) hours per week. Employment exemptions found in Section 0 apply. 

1. Interruption of Employment 

Interruption of employment will be allowed in special circumstances if other employment criteria